&

YOMA BANK
YKKO 3E3¢p:el c88oogp:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yankin

Sayarsan

Thingangyun

8-Miles

Thaketa - Capital

Thamine (City Mart)
Junction Square
(Kamaryut)
Race Course (Tamwe)

Shwe Gone Daing

Ocean

Thanlyin - Star City

Insein (Lan Thit Road)
Shwe PinLon (North

Dagon)

Ayerwon (Thaketa)

Waizayandar City Mart

Sittaung City Mart
(Pinlon Rd, North
Dagon)

Gamone Pwint (San Yeik

No. (10), ThitSar Street, Yankin Township, Yangon.

No. (28), Saya San Road, Bahan Township, Yangon.

No. (A1-001), Zawtika Housing, Lay Daung Kan Road, Junction
Zawana, Thingangyun Township, Yangon.

No.(57), Room (G/A), Ground Floor, (Near 8-Mile Junction), Kyaik
Wine- Pagoda Road, Da Na Thiri Tower, Mayangone Township,
Yangon.

No.(14-E), Room (105), Ground Floor, Min Nandar Road, Dawpon
Township, Yangon. (Capital Hypermarket)

No. (114), 1st Floor, Corner of Yangon-Insein Main Road &Thamine
Railway Station street, Quarter (2), Mayangone Township, Yangon.
(Thamine City Mart)

Junction Square, Room (S-201), Between Pyay Road & Kyuntaw
Street, Near Agriculture (Bus Stop), Kamayut Township, Yangon.
No.(24/26), Ground Floor, South Race Course Street, (Race Course
Condo), Tamwe Township, Yangon.

Room (113), Ground Floor, Corner of Shwe Gone Daing Road and
Banyardala Road, Bahan Township, Yangon.

Building (A-1), Wing (C), Middle Room, Star City, Thanlyin.
No.(24), Lan Thit Road, Nant Thar Gone Quarter, Insein Township,
Yangon.

City Mall Bayintnaung Road, (25) Quarter, Shwe Pin Lone Housing,
North Dagon Township, Yangon.

Shop (6/7), City Mart Supermarket, Ground Floor, No(162/163), Myay
Tine (7) Quater, Ayarwon Road, Mya Kwar Nyo Housing, Thaketa
Township, Yangon.

Shop (06), No.(54,56,58), (8) Quarter, Waizayandar Road, South
Okkalapa Township, Yangon.

Shop (7), Citymart Supermarket, Ground Floor, Corner of Pinlon &
Sittaung Road, North Dagon Township, Yangon.

Room (407), 4th Floor, Gamonepwint Shopping Mall, Yangon-Insine

No. 14, Kyaik Khauk Pagoda Road, Star City, Thanlyin Township, Yangon 11291, Myanmar
+95 (0) 977 977 1000 | info@yomabank.com | www.yomabank.com




17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Yangon

Mandalay

Mandalay

Mandalay

Mandalay

Nay Pyi Taw

Nay Pyi Taw

&

YOMA BANK

Nyein)

47th St. (Urban Asia)

Junction City

Ocean Hlaing Thayar

Ahlone City Mart

St. John Shopping Mall

Thanlyin Kyaik Khauk -
City Mart
Sanchaung Garden

Residence

North Okkalapa

Makro (Panzundaung)

Terminal M

Myanmar Plaza

M Tower

Chan Aye Thar San

19th St. City Mart

80 St Capital

73 St Ocean Super

Center

Tha Pyay Gone

Junction Centre

Road, Kamayut Township, Yangon.

G-08, Ground Floor, Corner of Maharbandula Road & 47th Road,
Botahtaung Township, Yangon.

Room No.(508-509), Level(5), Corner of Bogyoke Aung San Road &
Shwe Dagon Pagoda Road, Pabadan Township, Yangon.

Room(3), Ocean Supercenter, Oo Min Gyi Mahar Min Gaung St, Hlaing
Tharya Industrial Zone, Hlaing Thaya Township, Yangon.
Room(#03), Ground Floor, No.39, MinYeKyawSwar Road, Ahlone
Township, Yangon.

Shop (03-06 A), 3-Floor, St.John Shopping Center, No.6, Corner of
Pyay Road and Min Ye Kyaw Road, Lammadaw Township, Yangon.
Compound No.(671), U Paing No.(48), Phayar Kone Village tract,
Thanlyin Township, Yangon. (In front on Kyout Kan Compound)
No.(104), Sanchaung Street, Sanchaung Township, Yangon.
(Sanchaung Garden Residence)

No.488, Khaymar Thi Road, C-Quarter, North-Okkalapa Township,
Yangon.

No (322), Upper Pazundaung Road, Satsan Ward, Mungalartaung
Nyunt Township ,Yangon

No 196, (01-02) First Floor , No.3 Main Road, Yangon Industrial Zone,
Mingalardone Township.

Room No: 302E, Third Floor, Myanmar Plaza, Kaba Aye Road, Bahan
Township, Yangon.

03-01, M Tower, 527 Pyay Road, Ward 8, Kamayut Township, Yangon,
Myanmar.

No.(70), (30) Street, Between (64x65), Chan Aye Thar San Township,
Mandalay.

Room(8), City Mart Supermarket, Ground Floor,19th Street, Between
65th x 66 th Street, Aung Myay Tha Zan Township, Mandalay.

Shop (3-10), Level 3, 80 street between 27x28, Chan Aye Tharsan
Townhip, Mandalay.

Ocean Super Center, Shop(455/B), Third Floor, Building (2), 73rd
Street, Between Thazin & Ngu War Street, Mingalar Mandalay
Prestige Community, Chan Mya Tha Zi Township, Mandalay.

Near Tha Pyay Gone Market, Tha Pyay Gone Hill Top, Nay Pyi Taw.

Yan Aung Myin Quarter, Yarza Thingaha Road (Infront of Hotel Zone),

No. 14, Kyaik Khauk Pagoda Road, Star City, Thanlyin Township, Yangon 11291, Myanmar
+95 (0) 977 977 1000 | info@yomabank.com | www.yomabank.com




35

36

37

38

Nay Pyi Taw

Bago

Mawlamyine

Taunggyi

&

YOMA BANK

Oattarathiri Ocean

Icon Mart

Ocean Supercentre

City Square

Dadkhina Thiri Township, Nay Pyi Taw. (Junction Center)

No.(9), Room (101), Ground Floor, Corner of Zay Ya Htar Ni Road
&Mandalay Road, Ottarathiri Township, Nay Pyi Taw.

Icon Shopping Mall, Ground Floor, Yangon-Mandalay Highway, Yone
Gyi Quarter, Bago.

Ocean Supercenter, Ground Floor, Between Thein Gone Rd. &
Tanintharyi Rd, Bokone Ward, Thanlwin Garden, Mawlamyaing Upper
Road, Mawlamyaing.

Room No(46/48) 4th floor, Corner of Bogyoke Aung San Road & Yay

Htwat Oo Road Kan Shae Quarter, Taunggyi.

No. 14, Kyaik Khauk Pagoda Road, Star City, Thanlyin Township, Yangon 11291, Myanmar
+95 (0) 977 977 1000 | info@yomabank.com | www.yomabank.com




