

YKKO ဆိုင်ခွဲများ၏ လိပ်စာများ

Sr.	City	Branch Name	Address
1	Yangon	Yankin	No. (10), ThitSar Street, Yankin Township, Yangon.
2	Yangon	Sayarsan	No. (28), Saya San Road, Bahan Township, Yangon.
3	Yangon	Thingangyun	No. (A1-001), Zawtika Housing, Lay Daung Kan Road, Junction Zawana, Thingangyun Township, Yangon.
4	Yangon	8-Miles	No.(57), Room (G/A), Ground Floor, (Near 8-Mile Junction), Kyaik Wine- Pagoda Road, Da Na Thiri Tower, Mayangone Township, Yangon.
5	Yangon	Thaketa - Capital	No.(14-E), Room (105), Ground Floor, Min Nandar Road, Dawpon Township, Yangon. (Capital Hypermarket)
6	Yangon	Thamine (City Mart)	No. (114), 1st Floor, Corner of Yangon-Insein Main Road &Thamine Railway Station street, Quarter (2), Mayangone Township, Yangon. (Thamine City Mart)
7	Yangon	Junction Square (Kamaryut)	Junction Square, Room (S-201), Between Pyay Road & Kyuntaw Street, Near Agriculture (Bus Stop), Kamayut Township, Yangon.
8	Yangon	Race Course (Tamwe)	No.(24/26), Ground Floor, South Race Course Street, (Race Course Condo), Tamwe Township, Yangon.
9	Yangon	Shwe Gone Daing Ocean	Room (113), Ground Floor, Corner of Shwe Gone Daing Road and Banyardala Road, Bahan Township, Yangon.
10	Yangon	Thanlyin - Star City	Building (A-1), Wing (C), Middle Room, Star City, Thanlyin.
11	Yangon	Insein (Lan Thit Road)	No.(24), Lan Thit Road, Nant Thar Gone Quarter, Insein Township, Yangon.
12	Yangon	Shwe PinLon (North Dagon)	City Mall Bayintnaung Road, (25) Quarter, Shwe Pin Lone Housing, North Dagon Township, Yangon.
13	Yangon	Ayerwon (Thaketa)	Shop (6/7), City Mart Supermarket, Ground Floor, No(162/163), Myay Tine (7) Quater, Ayarwon Road, Mya Kwar Nyo Housing, Thaketa Township, Yangon.
14	Yangon	Waizayandar City Mart	Shop (06), No.(54,56,58), (8) Quarter, Waizayandar Road, South Okkalapa Township, Yangon.
15	Yangon	Sittaung City Mart (Pinlon Rd, North Dagon)	Shop (7), Citymart Supermarket, Ground Floor, Corner of Pinlon & Sittaung Road, North Dagon Township, Yangon.
16	Yangon	Gamone Pwint (San Yeik	Room (407), 4th Floor, Gamonepwint Shopping Mall, Yangon-Insine



		Nyein)	Road, Kamayut Township, Yangon.
17	V	474b C+ /	G-08, Ground Floor, Corner of Maharbandula Road & 47th Road,
	Yangon	47th St. (Urban Asia)	Botahtaung Township, Yangon.
18	Yangon	Junction City	Room No.(508-509), Level(5), Corner of Bogyoke Aung San Road &
			Shwe Dagon Pagoda Road, Pabadan Township, Yangon.
19	Yangon	Ocean Hlaing Thayar	Room(3), Ocean Supercenter, Oo Min Gyi Mahar Min Gaung St, Hlaing
			Tharya Industrial Zone, Hlaing Thaya Township, Yangon.
20	Yangon	Ahlone City Mart	Room(#03), Ground Floor, No.39, MinYeKyawSwar Road, Ahlone
			Township, Yangon.
21	Yangon	St. John Shopping Mall	Shop (03-06 A), 3-Floor, St.John Shopping Center, No.6, Corner of
21			Pyay Road and Min Ye Kyaw Road, Lammadaw Township, Yangon.
22	Vangan	Thanlyin Kyaik Khauk -	Compound No.(671), U Paing No.(48), Phayar Kone Village tract,
22	Yangon	City Mart	Thanlyin Township, Yangon. (In front on Kyout Kan Compound)
23	Yangon	Sanchaung Garden	No.(104), Sanchaung Street, Sanchaung Township, Yangon.
25	Tangon	Residence	(Sanchaung Garden Residence)
24	Vangon	North Okkalapa	No.488, Khaymar Thi Road, C-Quarter, North-Okkalapa Township,
24	Yangon		Yangon.
25	Yangon	Makro (Panzundaung)	No (322), Upper Pazundaung Road, Satsan Ward, Mungalartaung
23			Nyunt Township ,Yangon
26	Yangon	Terminal M	No 196, (01-02) First Floor , No.3 Main Road, Yangon Industrial Zone,
			Mingalardone Township.
27	Yangon	Myanmar Plaza	Room No: 302E, Third Floor, Myanmar Plaza, Kaba Aye Road, Bahan
			Township, Yangon.
28	Yangon	M Tower	03-01, M Tower, 527 Pyay Road, Ward 8, Kamayut Township, Yangon,
			Myanmar.
29	Mandalay	Chan Aye Thar San	No.(70), (30) Street, Between (64x65), Chan Aye Thar San Township,
			Mandalay.
30	Mandalay	19th St. City Mart	Room(8), City Mart Supermarket, Ground Floor,19th Street, Between
			65th x 66 th Street, Aung Myay Tha Zan Township, Mandalay.
31	Mandalay	80 St Capital	Shop (3-10), Level 3, 80 street between 27x28, Chan Aye Tharsan
			Townhip, Mandalay.
	Mandalay	Center	Ocean Super Center, Shop(455/B), Third Floor, Building (2), 73rd
32			Street, Between Thazin & Ngu War Street, Mingalar Mandalay
			Prestige Community, Chan Mya Tha Zi Township, Mandalay.
33	Nay Pyi Taw	Tha Pyay Gone	Near Tha Pyay Gone Market, Tha Pyay Gone Hill Top, Nay Pyi Taw.
34	Nay Pyi Taw	Junction Centre	Yan Aung Myin Quarter, Yarza Thingaha Road (Infront of Hotel Zone),



			Dadkhina Thiri Township, Nay Pyi Taw. (Junction Center)
35	Nay Pyi Taw	Oattarathiri Ocean	No.(9), Room (101), Ground Floor, Corner of Zay Ya Htar Ni Road &Mandalay Road, Ottarathiri Township, Nay Pyi Taw.
36	Bago	Icon Mart	Icon Shopping Mall, Ground Floor, Yangon-Mandalay Highway, Yone Gyi Quarter, Bago.
37	Mawlamyine	Ocean Supercentre	Ocean Supercenter, Ground Floor, Between Thein Gone Rd. & Tanintharyi Rd, Bokone Ward, Thanlwin Garden, Mawlamyaing Upper Road, Mawlamyaing.
38	Taunggyi	City Square	Room No(46/48) 4th floor, Corner of Bogyoke Aung San Road & Yay Htwat Oo Road Kan Shae Quarter, Taunggyi.